
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Performance Level (PL):
Safety Category Acc. to ISO 13849-1:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
JSHD4-2-AF
2TLA019995R0600
7350024453409
JSHD4-2-AF Enabling Switch
Three-position device incl. LEDs, front button and top button with M12 connection (4 poles) 
and 2 AS-i nodes (for front and top button).

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Safety Control Devices

Ordering
7350024453409
1 piece
85369085

Dimensions
0.034 m
0.122 m
0.05 m
0.314 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.286 m
0.103 m
0.126 m
0.458 kg

Safety Information
Up to e
4

Additional Information
JSHD4
Safety Control Enabling Device

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2TLC172001C0202_chapter11
2TLC172022D0201

Classifications
EC002611 - Control switch
EC002611 - Control switch
B

JSHD4-2-AF

 


