

General Information

Extended Product Type: JSHD4-2-AF
Product ID: 2TLA019995R0600

EAN: 7350024453409

Catalog Description: JSHD4-2-AF Enabling Switch

Long Description: Three-position device incl. LEDs, front button and top button with M12 connection (4 poles)

and 2 AS-i nodes (for front and top button).

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Safety Control Devices

Ordering

EAN:	7350024453409
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85369085

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	0.034 m
Product Net Height:	0.122 m
Product Net Depth:	0.05 m
Product Net Weight:	0.314 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.286 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.103 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.126 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.458 kg

Safety Information

Performance Level (PL):	Up to e
Safety Category Acc. to ISO 13849-1: 4	

Additional Information

Product Main Type:	JSHD4
Product Name:	Safety Control Enabling Device

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2TLC172001C0202_chapter11
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2TLC172022D0201

Classifications

ETIM 4:	EC002611 - Control switch
ETIM 5:	EC002611 - Control switch
Object Classification Code:	В

